
2016
Fri, Mar 4
Sat, Mar 19
Sat, Mar 26
Sat, Mar 26
Sat, Apr 2
Sat, Apr 9
Sat, Apr 9
Sat, Apr 16
Sat, Apr 23
Sat, Apr 30
Sat, May 14
Sat, May 14
Sat, May 14
Sat, May 14
Sat, May 21
Sat, Jun 4
Sat, Jun 4
Sat, Jul 2
Sat, Jul 2
Sat, Jul 2 
Mon, Jul 4 
Mon, Jul 4

Eno River
Weymouth Woods
Cliffs of the Neuse
Jones Lake
Carvers Creek
Lumber River
Raven Rock
William B. Umstead
Fort Macon
Merchants Millpond
Carolina Beach
Gorges
Lake Waccamaw
Singletary Lake
Falls Lake
Hammocks Beach
Pilot Mountain
Hanging Rock
Kerr Lake
Gorges
Chimney Rock 
Jockey’s Ridge

Sat, Jul 9 
Sat, Jul 23
Sat, Jul 30 
Sat, Aug 26-28
Sat, Aug 26-28 
Tues, Aug 30
Sat, Sep 10 
Sat, Sep 17 
Sat, Sep 24
Sat, Oct 1 
Sat, Oct 15
Sat, Oct 15 
Sat, Oct 22 
Sat, Oct 22 
Sat, Oct 22 
Sat, Oct 22
Sun, Oct 30
Sun, Nov 6 
Sun, Nov 20
Sun, Nov 20
Sat, Dec 3 
Sat, Dec 17

Haw River
Elk Knob
New River
Grandfather Mountain
Mount Mitchell
Jockey’s Ridge 
Stone Mountain
Lake James
South Mountains
Jordan Lake
Gorges
Mount Jefferson
Fort Fisher
Medoc Mountain
Lake Norman
Dismal Swamp
Crowders Mountain
Morrow Mountain
Mayo River
Pettigrew
Goose Creek
Hanging Rock



Janu�y
S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Febru�y
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29

M�ch
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

April
S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

June
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

August
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

Septemb	
S M T W T F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

Octob	
S M T W T F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

N�emb	
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

Decemb	
S M T W T F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

July
S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

2016

Dates subject to change. Check website for updates.


